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S.No 

3 

4 

ROHTAK 

5 

7 

8 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
(A Sate University cstublished under Haryuna Act No.XXV of 1975) 

'A+ Grade University Accredited by NAAC 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

Form 
No. 

2839 

1806 

355 

2339 

1138 

2556 

2907 

371 

1340 

Name of 

HOGC CATEGORY 

Candidate 

NAMITA 
GHANGASH 

MANISHA 

MANDEEP 

POOJA SINGH 

MONIKA 

SHIVANI 
CHAUHAN 
SEEMA 

SUMAN DEVI 

MDEUER SPEGion 
afshrDayanand University 

Category Score 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

NANDINI HENSH HOGC 

25.13 

24.30 

23.5 

20.73 

20.54 

18.09 

Edu -o;- 227J 

17.45 

Note:- Candidates are advised to mark their attendance between 09:00 am to 10:00 am. 

15,27 

14.50 
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Head 

S.No Form 

2 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Iluryana Act No.XXVof 1975) 

'A+' Grade University Aceredited by NAAC 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

3 

4 

No. 

379 

2937 

925 

2909 

3091 

1339 

S.No Form 
No. 

1453 

SC CATEGORY 

Name of 
Candidate 

SUMIT 

JUGNU 

MANISHA 
INDU 

KAUSHAL 
KUMAR 
RAJWANTI 

Name of 
Candidate 

NEERU 
CHANCHAL 

P 

CategoryScore 

HestArtment %f Education 
Department of Education 
Maharshi Dayanand University 
ROHTAK 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

BC-B CATEGORY 

SC 

Category 

BCB 

24.47 

19.70 

17.44 

15.96 

BA DMC NOT 
ATTACHED 
BA DMC NOT 

ATTACHED 

Note:- Candidates are advised to mark their attendance between 09:00 am to 10:00 am. 

Score 

16.04 
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