Edu-No;-2295 9/2/24



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK (A State University established under Haryana Act No.XXV of 1975) 'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

TENTATIVE MERIT LSIT OF CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ROUND -- 11 DATE OF INTERVIEW:- 13.02.2024

S.No	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Category	Score
1	2839	NAMITA GHANGASH	HOGC	25.13
2	1806	MANISHA	HOGC	24.30
3	355	MANDEEP	HOGC	23.5
4	2339	POOJA SINGH	HOGC	20.73
5	1138	MONIKA	HOGC	20.54
6	2556	SHIVANI CHAUHAN	HOGC	18.09
7	2907	SEEMA	HOGC	17.45
8	371	SUMAN DEVI	HOGC	15.27
9	1340	NANDINI HENSH	HOGC	14.50

HOGC CATEGORY

Note:- Candidates are advised to mark their attendance between 09:00 am to 10:00 am.

Hea t of Education anand University Mat ROHTAK

Edu No; - 2295 9/2/24



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK (A State University established under Haryana Act No.XXV of 1975) 'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

TENTATIVE MERIT LSIT OF CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ROUND - 11 DATE OF INTERVIEW:- 13.02.2024

S.No	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Category	Score
1	379	SUMIT	SC	24.47
2	2937	JUGNU	SC	19.70
3	925	MANISHA	SC	17.44
4	2909	INDU	SC	15.96
5	3091	KAUSHAL KUMAR	SC	BA DMC NOT ATTACHED
6	1339	RAJWANTI	SC	BA DMC NOT ATTACHED

SC CATEGORY

BC-B CATEGORY

S.No	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Category	Score
1	1453	NEERU CHANCHAL	BCB	16.04

Note:- Candidates are advised to mark their attendance between 09:00 am to 10:00 am.

Department of Education Department of Education Maharshi Dayanand University ROHTAK

Head